Judson C. Crane
CPPO, CPPB

Director of Purchasing and Contract Administration
6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, Florida 32570-3411

Phone: 850/983-5130
Facsimile: 850/983-5133
"A Tradition of Excellence” E-mail: cranej@santarosa.k12.fl.us
Website: https://sites.santarosa.k12.fl.us/purchasing/
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October 16, 2018

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick

Superintendent of Schools

5086 Canal Street

Milton, Florida 32570-6707

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick:

It is requested that the School Board declare the property listed on the attached to be surplus.

No present or future need can be found within the Santa Rosa County School System for these
items.

Sincerely,
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Judson C Crane
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DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5
Diane Scott Clifton L. Hinote Carol Boston Jennifer Granse Scott Peden



9/26/18

P. R.
NUMBER
Y29021
Y32653
Y39666
Y40363

Y40761
Y42594

LOCN

9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916

FA.LOCN TOTAL

DESCRPITION

FS-COOLER, MILK

FS-SERVING CART,COLD

FS-STEAMER

FS-ICE MACHINE
FS-OVEN, STEAMER

DP-SWITCH,

24-PORT

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS

INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH
MANUFACTOR NUMBER

BEVERAGE AIR
ATLAS

VULCAN
ICE-O-MATIC
BLODGETT
HEWLETT/PACK

(EZPR22P)

SERIAL
NUMBER

5101871

76023
AP-1047615-6BB-3195
071012800111597
072108JW059S
9S4FCPRAF6000

0]
C

07

07

ACQ
DATE

08/13/99
11/21/00
08/04/06
11/09/07
11/21/08
05/20/11

ACQ
COST

1,272.
1,576.
4,403.
1,223.
14,181.
2,011.
24,666.

FND

392
410
410
410
378
100

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007

PAGE

ROOM

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
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P. R.
NUMBER LOCN DESCRPITION

FINAL TOTALS

6 RECORDS TOTALED

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS
INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH
MANUFACTOR NUMBER

SERIAL
NUMBER

(EZPR22P)

0]
C

ACQ
DATE

ACQ
COST

24,666.00

PAGE

FND BLDG ROOM ST





